
9

8

12

14

concert

rodeo

camping

vendor village

1

2
3

4
5

6

7

10

11

grandstand

13

The Rustic Table

Accessible 
viewing area

14 Stampede 
Limited Public 
Parking 
Entrance $10 
Cash only

13 Horsemans Club

ATM

7 Shuttle drop o�

6 50/50

5 Smoke Shack 
BBQ

8 Ticket booth

Entrance/
Exit

Security 
Checkpoint

Washrooms

Mechanical
Bull

3 First aid

2 Merchandise
tents

1 Lost & found

4 Beverage
service

11 Local artist 
stage

10 Main entrance

9 Passenger 
Drop o� only

12 Volunteer tent

St. John’s 
Ambulance

Emergency Exit

Fire 
extinguisher

Accessible 
parking only


